
H.—ll.
FACTORIES—continued.

68

Hands employed.

SI. F.
Up to Up to Up to Over
Bight Fifteen Thirty Thirty

Persons. Persons. Persons. Persons.

Number of Workrooms employing

Total.

NEL8(ON INDUSSTRIAL K[STRICT.

Aerated-water and cordial manufacturing ..Bacon-curing
Bread and pastry baking ..
Biscuit and confectionery manufacturing ..Blacksmithing and coachbuilding
Boot-manufacturing .. ..
Browing and malting
Brickmaking
Butter and cheese making
Cabinetmaking and upholstering
Chaff-cutting
Cycle-engineering
Mechanical dentistry
Dressmaking
Dyeing and cleaning .. ..
Engineering .. .. .. .. i
Fish-freezing .. .. .. ..
Firewood-cutting
Flax-dressing
Flour-milling
Coffee and spice making .. .. j
Fruit-preserving and jam-manufacturing . . ;
Gas-manufacturing
Hosiery and shirt making ..
Joinery, sash and door making, and wood-

turning
Lime-burning
Laundry-work
Monumental masonry
Photography
Plumbing, tinsmithing, and gasfitting
Picture-framing .. ..
Printing, publishing, and bookbinding
Rope.making
Saddle and harness makino
Sail and tent making
Sawmilling
Slaughtering
Tanning and wool-scouring
Tailoring
Umbrella-making
Vinegar-making
Watch and jewellery making

12
11

45
51
94
19
22
28
21
47
IS
15
18

30

2

2
4

10

29
7
5

1
7
5
1
5 !
5

13
1

8
1

3
7
4

!

1

2

1

2
4

II)

1
30

7
r>
3
7
7

1
5
5

IS
1

(>

1
3
9
4

1
■>

1
2
lii

3 2

4
115 4 1

2
59
2
13

03
12
2

38
9
2

142

2

1

1
17 I

2
13

1
3

3 3

3
7

19
5

35
3

50

13
6

191
6

17
49

1
4

18

5

9

9

1

1
4
4
3
6
1

4
1
4
2

27
1

4
7

1

0

1

2

1
4
4
3
t
1

0
1

4
2

33
1

4
10

1
1

0

0

-22 2 1

WESTL,AND INDTrSTRIAL I(ISTRIC1

12
•2-2
40

6
8
3
4
7
9
6
1

29
4
I
7

II
5
3
1

0
2
6

II
10
5
1

05
IS
(i

Aerated-water and cordial manufacturing
Blacksmithing and coachbuilding
Bread and pastry making
Brewing
Bootmaking
Brickmaking
Butter-manufacturing
Cycle-engineering
Cabinetmaking and upholstering
Carpentering and joinery-work
Coffee and spice grinding
Dressmaking
Dentistry
Dyeing and cleaning
Engineering
Flax-milling
Fish-preserving
Gas-manufacturing
Grain-crushing
Laundry-work
Mounmental masonry
Photographing
Plumbing and tinsmithing
Printing and publishing
Saddle and harness making
Sail and tent making
Sawmilling
Tailoring
Watch and jewellery making

35
115
100
24
17

23
7
18
52
33

3

12
20
40

6
8
2
4
7
7
5
1

28
4
1
2
4
5
3
1

6
2
0

11
5
5
1

45
10
6

1

1

1

5 1
1

1

109 1
9
2

149
109
25
17
2
5
5

10
38
62
13
3

493
69
17

5

9

1
6

3
1

1

8

31 5

98
io
5

4
3


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

