## FACTORIES—continued.

				Hands employed.		Number of Workrooms employing				
_			м.	F.	Up to Eight Persons.	Up to Fifteen Persons.	Up to Thirty Persons.	Over Thirty Persons.	Total.	
	N.	ELSO	ON INDUS	STRIAL I	DISTRICT	r.				
Aerated-water and cordial man	ufacturing		12		2	1	1	1	2	
Bacon-curing Bread and pastry baking		• •	11 45	• •	4		٠.		4	
Biscuit and confectionery man	ufacturing		51	30	16			· · · 1	16	
Blacksmithing and coachbuildi			94		29	1			30	
Boot-manufacturing Brewing and malting		• •	$\frac{19}{22}$	$^2$	7 5				7	
Brickmaking		• •	28		1	$^{\cdot \cdot}_{2}$		::	•	
Butter and cheese making			21		7				•	
Cabinetmaking and upholstering	9		47 13	3	5 1	2	• • •			
Cycle-engineering			15		5				į	
Mechanical dentistry		• •	18	. 4	5					
Oressmaking Oyeing and cleaning			$\cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot_2$	115	13	4	1		18	
Engineering	-		59	• •	5			1	(	
Fish-freezing		••	2	• •	1					
Tirewood-cutting			13 63	• •	$\frac{3}{7}$	2		••	:	
lour-milling			12		4					
Coffee and spice making			2	1	1			ļ <b>.</b> ļ		
Fruit-preserving and jam-manu	(3		38	17	1			1	:	
Hosiery and shirt making			$\frac{3}{2}$		2				9	
oinery, sash and door makin	ig, and woo	d- ;	142	• •	13	3	3		18	
turning ime-burning		1	3		1				]	
aundry-work			7	$^{\cdot\cdot}$ $_{5}$	4		::	::		
Ionumental masonry			19	••	4					
hotography	fitting	• •	5 35	9	3 6				;	
Picture-framing	_		3		i	1'	::			
rinting, publishing, and book	binding		50	9	4		2		(	
Rope-making addle and harness making		• •	3 13	• •	1 4	•••	• • •			
ail and tent making			6	1	$\frac{4}{2}$		::		2	
awmilling			191		27	6			38	
laughtering anning and wool-scouring		• •	5 17	• •	1 4	• •			]	
ailoring			49	$^{\cdot \cdot}_{22}$	7	2		::	10	
Jmbrella-making			1	<b>2</b>	1				]	
Vinegar-making Vatch and jewellery making			4 18	• •	6			::	(	
erated-water and cordial man		STLA	AND INDU	•	DISTRIC	1	1		16	
Blacksmithing and coachbuildi			115	• •	20	1	1		12 22	
Bread and pastry making		••	100	• •	40				40	
Brewing Bootmaking		::	$\frac{24}{17}$	• •	6 8	• • •			(	
Brickmaking			23		2	1				
Sutter-manufacturing		• •	7 18	• •	4 7			• • •		
abinetmaking and upholsteri	ng	::	52		7		1	! ::		
arpentering and joinery-work			33	••	5	ì		::		
offee and spice grinding Pressmaking		••	3	109	28				0	
Dentistry			9	109	4	1		::	2	
yeing and cleaning			2	• •	1					
Ingineering Iax-milling		• •	149 109	• •	$\frac{2}{4}$	1 6	3 1	1		
ish-preserving			25	5	5				1.	
as-manufacturing			17		3		::		1	
rain-crushing aundry-work		••	$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 5 \end{bmatrix}$	9	1 6	• • •		•••		
aundry-work  Iounmental masonry			5		2				. 5	
Photographing			10	8	6		::			
Plumbing and tinsmithing Printing and publishing	•• .	••	$egin{array}{c} 38 \\ 62 \end{array}$		11 5				1.	
addle and harness making			13		5				10	
ail and tent making			3		1					
awmilling Pailoring		::	493 69	98	45 10	16	4 3		6. 1:	
Watch and jewellery making			17	••	6	"			13	
~						•				